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SUPPORT
FAQ’s: https://www.gekogear.com/faq
Email Support: support@gekogear.com  
Telephone Support:
Toll Free: (800) 795-6788
9:00AM to 5:00PM PST Monday - Friday

EN

LIMITED WARRANTY
GekoGear provides a one year limited warranty for all of its products against defects in 
materials and workmanship. During this period, GekoGear will repair or replace any 
product which proves to be defective. However, GekoGear will not warrant any product 
which has been subject to improper handling, abuse, negligence, improper installation or 
unauthorized repair. The warranty will not cover products installed with components not 
approved by GekoGear and products where the sealed assembly trace has been broken. 
If you discover a defect, GekoGear will, at its option, repair or replace the product free of 
charge, provided you return it during the warranty period with freight charges pre-paid 
to GekoGear. Before returning any product, you must obtain a Return Merchandise 
Authorization number (RMA). This RMA # must be clearly marked on the outside of the 
package you are returning for warranty service. Be certain to also include your name, 
shipping address (no PO Boxes), telephone number, and a copy of the invoice showing 
proof of purchase in the package.
Disclaimer: Please note that we strongly recommend professional installation of the 
hardwiring cable. You are free to attempt the installation yourself, however GekoGear 
and our affiliates will not be held liable for any product and vehicle damage, or personal 
injuries sustained by you or others during this installation. 



About This Guide

Caution

Note
EN

The content in this document is for information purpose and is subject to change without 
prior notice. We have made every effort to ensure that this User Guide is accurate and 
complete. However, no liability is assumed for any errors or omissions that may have 
occurred. The manufacturer reserves the right to change the technical specification and 
accessories without prior notice. 

Do not expose battery being placed in high temperature environment. If battery leaks or 
bulges, stop to use. Risk of explosion if battery is placed by an incorrect type. Dispose of 
used batteries according to the instructions. Never replace the battery on your own. Doing 
so may cause the damage or explosion. Please have the dealer do it for you. Do not put 
the LCD display or lens under the sunshine. 

A specific emission frequency may influence the image quality. Please try a few times of 
video-taking test before you formally use this product in order to be familiar with this product. 
Always fully charge the battery before use. Never dismantle, crush, or pierce the product, 
or allow the product to short-circuit. Please inquire for professional assistance if the 
product doesn’t work properly. 
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Before you start using this product, it is assumed that you agree to the above statement
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1. Introduction
Thank you for purchasing this product. This body camera is designed for video recording, audio 
recording, and photo shooting. Please read the user manual before you start to use it. 

2. Box Contents
- Body Camera
- Charging Dock
- USB Cable
- Shoulder Clip
- User Manual



ENEN

04

3. Product Overview



EN

4. Button Description
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Power 
Button

Short
press
Long 
press

Short
press

Short 
press

Short 
press

Short 
press

Video 
Button 
/ Return 
Button

Playback 
Button

Menu
Button

Confirm
Button

Mini USB
Type-C

Interface

While powered on, short press to turn on/off the screen 
saver function

Long press for 3 seconds to turn on/off the body cam

1. Data transmission / Charging interface:
Data transmission - connect the computer through the 

data cable, enter the mass storage file. (files can’t 
be deleted directly from the body cam)

2. When the body cam is faulty or crashes, use a paper
clip to press the small hole to force a shut down. 

1. Press to start or pause video recording.
2. When in the menu, short press to return or exit.

Press to enter into the video, photo, recording and 
file browsing mode.

Press to enter into the menu and system settings.

1. While in playback mode, short press to play or 
pause the video.

2. While in the menu, short press to confirm
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White 
Light 

/ Infrared
Light

Short
press
Long 
press
Short
press

Long 
press

Short
press

Short 
press

Lock File
Button /

Browse Up

Photo
Button /
Browse 
Down

Audio
Recording

Button

While powered on, short press to turn on/off the
white light.

While powered on, long press to turn on/off the
infrared light.

Short press to start or pause audio recording.

1. Long press to turn on the flashing red/blue lights and 
alarm sound.

2. Long press again to turn off the alarm sound.
3. Long press again to turn off the red/blue flashing lights.

1. During recording, press to lock/unlock the file. 
2. While in the menu settings or file selection, press to 

browse up.

1. While in standby mode, press to take a photo.
2. Press while in video recording mode to capture a photo.

3. While in the menu settings or file selection, press to 
browse down.
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Playback

There are four options: Close, 3, 5, 10, Default is off.
Continous shooting refers to during the standy mode or during recording, the body cam
can take multiple photos continously by pressing the camera button once. 

There are two options: Off or On. 
When the body cam prompts a memory is full warning during recording, this setting will
automatically beging overwriting the earliest video file to continue recording. 

Audio and Video

Evenclap

Loop Recording

There are five options: 5 minutes, 10 minutes, 15 minutes, 20 minutes, 30 minutes. 
The video file will record in increments of the above selected time. 

Enter the playback interface to browse the saved videos, audio recordings, and photos.

Video Length

Video Resolution: There are two resolution options: 1080P/30fps; 720P/30fps.
the higher resolution will result in a larger file and the lower resolution will result in a 
smaller file.
Photo Resolution: There are nine options: 2M, 4M, 8M, 14M, 26M, 34M, 40M, 48M, 58M.
the higher resolution will result in a larger file and the lower resolution will result in a 
smaller file.
Video Quality: There are two options: On or Off, Default is off.
When this setting is on, the video quality will decrease so the video files can be smaller.
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5. Operation
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This bodycam has an encoding format of H.264.
Video Coding

There are four options: no, traffic control, public security, criminal investigation. Default is None. 
The resolution is selected in the preview screen.
The name of the video, photo, and audio file taken will be added to the file to distinguish it.
Note: The traffic control code is A, the public security code is B, and the criminal 
investigation code is C.

Document Type

There are four options: Off, 3 minutes, 5 minutes, and 10 minutes.
In the standby mode, if no operation is detected, the body cam will shut down.

Auto Shut Off

There are two options: Off or On, Default is On.
Choose between having sound when pressing buttons on or off.

Key Note Sound

There are three options: English, French, and Spanish.
Choose between having sound when pressing buttons on or off.

Language

There are two options: Manual and Automatic.
When this setting is automatic, the light sensor automatically senses the ambient brightness
and low illumination.
When switching to infrared mode, the infrared light turns the image into black and white.
When this setting is set to manual, long press the button to turn on infrared mode.

Infrared Switch
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There are four options: Off, 30 seconds, 1 minute, 2 minutes. 
When no operation is detected, the screen will automatically turn off.

Screen Protection

There are two options: Off or On, Default is Off. 
When set to on, the broadcast starts recording.
(sound prompts must also be turned on).

Voice Broadcast

There are two options: On or Off, to 
Turning this setting off will turn off the power on, video recording, audio recording indicators.

Pilot Lamp

Press Ok to select a number or uppercase letter, and press Ok to confirm moving to the next
setting.

Constable Number

Press Ok to select a number or uppercase letter, and press Ok to confirm moving to the next
setting.

Equipment Number

There are two options: Off or On, Default is On.
When this setting is turned off, all permissions are opened, and all settings and usb
data reading on the body cam will no longer need a password. The default code is
000000 (press the Ok button 6 times)

Password Switch
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There are three options: Low, Medium, and High, Default is Medium 
Adjust the sound output of the body cam.

Volume Adjustment

This setting is used to set the time and date. You can change the password only after
setting the time and date.

Time/Date

This setting will format the memory and remove all data.
Formatting

Factory settings used to restore the body cam to original settings.
Default Settings

View the current firmware version of the body cam.
Firmware Version
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Frequently Asked Questions Solutions

Why can’t the body cam turn on?

How do i export/delete data?

Why is the transfer interrupted 
when i copy the data from the 
body cam onto the computer?

The battery is low or dead 
and needs to be fully charged.

Exporting/deleting data
can only be done by connecting 

the body cam onto the 
computer using the data cable.

Use the correct USB data cable 
or try installing the USB cable 

onto the back of your computer 
instead of the front.

Troubleshooting
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Pilot Lamp

Charging
/ Standby

Body camera charging Blue light

Charging
/ Standby

Battery Charging

Solid green light on the base

Flashing red light 

Flashes a red light

Flashing yellow light

Blue light

Blue light is offBody cam is fully charged

Battery is fully charged

Video recording

Taking a picture

Audio recording

Data cable connection

Solid red light on the base

State Indicator Light Color

Operating 
Light

Indicator Description
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Specifications
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Need more information? Visit our website via www.gekogear.com
Feel free to contact our service team at support@gekogear.com if you have any additional questions. 

Operating System Windows 7, 8, 10, 11 and later
Cmos image sensor

F 2.2, 110° wide-angle

Display screen

Lens perspective

2 Inch IPS

Video resolution 1080P/30fps; 720P/30fps
Video format MP4, H.264
Photo resolution 2M, 4M, 8M, 14M, 26M, 34M, 40M, 48M, 58M

JPG
WAV
Built-in 64Gb

Photo format
Recording format
Storage
Battery capacity
Operating Duration  ≥ 10 Hours

4.5 hours
Infrared light, white light, red and blue lights
0-60°C / 0-140°F

-20-60°C / -4-140°F

5V 1A
               2.1x3.2x1.1”  (55x81x27.9mm)

Full charging time
Secondary light source
Operating Temperature
Storage temperature

USB load
Dimensions

Dual battery (3000mAh*2)

Sensor Type



Caméra corporelle Aegis 110

Manuel de l'Utilisateur
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GARANTIE LIMITÉE

SOUTIEN
FAQ’s: https://www.gekogear.com/faq
Assistance par e-mail: support@gekogear.com 
Assistance téléphonique:
Gratuit: (800) 795-6788
9:00AM to 5:00PM PST Monday - Friday

GekoGear offre une garantie limitée d'un an pour tous ses produits contre défauts 
de matériaux et de fabrication. Pendant cette période, GekoGear réparera  ou 
remplacer tout produit qui s'avère défectueux. Cependant, GekoGear ne sera pas 
garantir tout produit ayant fait l'objet d'une mauvaise manipulation, d'abus,négligence,
mauvaise installation ou réparation non autorisée. La garantie ne sera pas couvrir les 
produits installés avec des composants non approuvés par GekoGear et produits 
dont la trace d'assemblage scellée a été rompue. Si vous  découvrez un défaut, 
GekoGear réparera ou remplacera gratuitement, à sa discrétion, le produit, à condition
 vous le renvoyez pendant la période de garantie avec les frais de transport prépayés 
à GekoGear. Avant de retourner un produit, vous devez obtenir un retour de marchandise
 Numéro d'autorisation (RMA). Ce numéro RMA doit être clairement indiqué à l'extérieur
de le colis que vous renvoyez pour le service de garantie. Assurez-vous d'inclure égale-
ment votre nom, adresse de livraison (pas de boîtes postales), numéro de téléphone et
une copie de la facture montrant la preuve d'achat dans le colis.
Avis de non-responsabilité : veuillez noter que nous recommandons fortement aux 
professionnels installation du câble fixe. Vous êtes libre de tenter le installez vousmême, 
cependant GekoGear et nos affiliés ne seront pas tenus responsables pour tout 
dommage au produit et au véhicule, ou les blessures corporelles subies par vous ou 
d'autres lors de cette installation.



5.The optional driving warning signals, including any visual or audible reminding signals, 
should not replace your decision-making and judgment that are needed for the proper 
operation of the vehicle.

6.You should not leave the dash cam in a visible spot when no one is inside the vehicle, to 
avoid attracting break-ins to steal the unit, or other property.

7.You should avoid extended exposure of the dash cam to direct sunlight or extreme 
temperatures (either high or low temperature) which tend to degrade or damage the unit 
and its normal functionality.

À propos de ce guide

Prudence

Note
FR

Le contenu de ce document est à titre informatif et est susceptible d'être modifié sans
préavis. Nous avons fait tout notre possible pour garantir que ce guide de l'utilisateur est
exact et complet. Cependant, aucune responsabilité n'est assumée pour les erreurs ou 
omissions qui pourraient avoir s'est produit. Le fabricant se réserve le droit de modifier les 
spécifications techniques et accessoires sans préavis.

N'exposez pas la batterie placée dans un environnement à haute température. Si la 
batterie fuit ou Renflements, arrêtez d'utiliser. Risque d'explosion si la batterie est placée 
d'un type incorrect. Se débarrasser piles usagées conformément aux instructions. Ne 
remplacez jamais la batterie vous-même. Faire cela pourrait provoquer des dommages ou 
une explosion. Veuillez demander au concessionnaire de le faire pour vous. Ne met pas
l'écran LCD ou l'objectif sous le soleil.

Une fréquence d'émission spécifique peut influencer la qualité de l'image. Veuillez essayer 
plusieurs fois test de prise de vidéo avant d'utiliser formellement ce produit afin de vous 
familiariser avec ce produit. Chargez toujours complètement la batterie avant utilisation. 
Ne jamais démonter, écraser ou percer le produit, ou laissez le produit se court-circuiter. 
Veuillez demander une assistance professionnelle si le le produit ne fonctionne pas 
correctement.
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Avant de commencer à utiliser ce produit, il est supposé que vous acceptez la 
déclaration ci-dessus
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TABLE DES MATIÈRES

1. Introduction 2. Contenu de la boîte 3. Présentation du produit
4. Description du bouton 5. Fonctionnement
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1. Introduction
Merci d'avoir acheté ce produit. Cette caméra corporelle est conçue pour l'enregistrement vidéo, 
audio l'enregistrement et la prise de photos. Veuillez lire le manuel d'utilisation avant de 
commencer à l'utiliser.

2. Contenu de la boîte
- Caméra corporelle
- Station de chargement
- Cable USB
- Clip d'épaule
- Manuel de l'Utilisateur
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3. Présentation du produit
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4. Présentation du produit
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Pouvoir
Bouton

Court
presse
Long
presse

Court
presse

Court
presse

Court
presse

Court
presse

Vidéo
Bouton
/ Retour
Bouton

Relecture
Bouton

Menu
Bouton

Confirmer
Bouton

Mini USB
Type-C

Interface

Une fois sous tension, appuyez brièvement pour allumer/
éteindre l'écran fonction économiseur

Appuyez longuement pendant 3 secondes pour allumer/
éteindre la caméra corporelle

1. Interface de transmission de données/chargement :
Transmission de données - connectez l'ordinateur via le
câble de données, entrez le fichier de stockage de masse. 
(les fichiers ne peuvent pas être supprimé directement 
de la caméra corporelle)
2. Lorsque la caméra corporelle est défectueuse ou tombe en 
panne, utilisez un papierclip pour appuyer sur le petit trou 
pour forcer un arrêt.

1. Appuyez pour démarrer ou mettre en pause l'enregistrement 
vidéo.
2. Une fois dans le menu, appuyez brièvement pour revenir 
ou quitter.

Appuyez pour accéder à la vidéo, à la photo, à l'enregistrement 
et mode de navigation dans les fichiers.

Appuyez pour accéder au menu et aux paramètres du système.

1. En mode lecture, appuyez brièvement pour lire ou
mettre la vidéo en pause.

2. Dans le menu, appuyez brièvement pour confirmer



FR

21

Blanc
Lumière
/ Infrarouge
Lumière

Court
presse
Long 
presse
Court
presse

Long
presse

Court
presse

Court
presse

Verrouiller le 
fichier Bouton/
Parcourir vers 
le haut

Photo
Bouton /
Parcourir
Vers le bas

l'audio
Enregistrement
Bouton

Une fois sous tension, appuyez brièvement pour allumer/
éteindre le lumière blanche.

Une fois sous tension, appuyez longuement pour allumer/
éteindre le lumière infrarouge.

Appuyez brièvement pour démarrer ou mettre 
en pause l'enregistrement audio.
1. Appuyez longuement pour allumer les lumières clignotantes 
rouge/bleu et bruit d'alarme.
2. Appuyez à nouveau longuement pour désactiver le son 
de l'alarme.
3. Appuyez à nouveau longuement pour éteindre les lumières
 clignotantes rouge/bleu.

1. Pendant l'enregistrement, appuyez pour verrouiller/
déverrouiller le fichier.
2. Dans les paramètres du menu ou dans la sélection de 
fichiers, appuyez pour parcourir.

1. En mode veille, appuyez pour prendre une photo.
2. Appuyez sur en mode d'enregistrement vidéo pour 
prendre une photo.
3. Dans les paramètres du menu ou dans la sélection de 
fichiers, appuyez pour parcourir vers le bas.
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Relecture

Il existe quatre options : Fermer, 3, 5, 10, La valeur par défaut est désactivée.
La prise de vue continue fait référence à pendant le mode veille ou pendant 
l'enregistrement, la caméra corporelle peut prendre plusieurs photos en continu en 
appuyant une fois sur le bouton de l'appareil photo.

Il existe deux options : Désactivé ou Activé.
Lorsque la caméra corporelle invite un avertissement de mémoire pleine pendant
l'enregistrement, ce paramètre sera commence automatiquement à écraser le premier 
fichier vidéo pour continuer l'enregistrement.

Audio et vidéo

Même clap

Enregistrement en boucle

Il existe cinq options : 5 minutes, 10 minutes, 15 minutes, 20 minutes, 30 minutes.
Le fichier vidéo sera enregistré par incréments de la durée sélectionnée ci-dessus.

Accédez à l'interface de lecture pour parcourir les vidéos, les enregistrements audio 
et les photos enregistrés.

Durée de la Vidéo

Résolution vidéo: Il existe deux options de résolution : 1080P/30fps ; 720P/30 images par 
seconde. la résolution la plus élevée entraînera un fichier plus volumineux et la résolution 
inférieure entraînera un fichier plus volumineux. 
fichier plus petit.
Résolution des photos: Il existe neuf options : 2M, 4M, 8M, 14M, 26M, 34M, 40M, 48M, 58M.
la résolution la plus élevée entraînera un fichier plus volumineux et la résolution inférieure 
entraînera un fichier plus volumineux. fichier plus petit.
Qualité vidéo: Il existe deux options : Activé ou Désactivé, la valeur par défaut est désactivée.
Lorsque ce paramètre est activé, la qualité vidéo diminue et les fichiers vidéo peuvent 
être plus petits.
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5. Opération
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Cette bodycam a un format d'encodage H.264.
Codage vidéo

Il y a quatre options : non, contrôle de la circulation, sécurité publique, enquête criminelle. 
La valeur par défaut est Aucun. La résolution est sélectionnée dans l'écran d'aperçu.
Le nom du fichier vidéo, photo et audio pris sera ajouté au fichier pour le distinguer.
Remarque : le code de contrôle de la circulation est A, le code de sécurité publique est 
B et le code pénal le code d'enquête est C.

Type de document

Il existe quatre options : Désactivé, 3 minutes, 5 minutes et 10 minutes.
En mode veille, si aucune opération n'est détectée, la caméra corporelle s'éteindra.

Arrêt automatique

Il existe deux options : Désactivé ou Activé, la valeur par défaut est Activé.
Choisissez entre activer ou désactiver le son lorsque vous appuyez sur les boutons.

Son de note clé

Il existe trois options : anglais, français et espagnol.
Choisissez entre activer ou désactiver le son lorsque vous appuyez sur les boutons.

Langue

Il existe deux options : Manuel et Automatique.
Lorsque ce réglage est automatique, le capteur de lumière détecte automatiquement la 
luminosité ambiante et faible éclairage.Lors du passage en mode infrarouge, la lumière 
infrarouge transforme l'image en noir et blanc. Lorsque ce paramètre est réglé sur manuel, 
appuyez longuement sur le bouton pour activer le mode infrarouge.

Commutateur infrarouge



FR

24

Il existe quatre options : Désactivé, 30 secondes, 1 minute, 2 minutes.
Lorsqu'aucune opération n'est détectée, l'écran s'éteint automatiquement.

Protection d'écran

Il existe deux options : Désactivé ou Activé, la valeur par défaut est Désactivé.
Lorsqu'elle est activée, la diffusion commence l'enregistrement.
(les invites sonores doivent également être activées).

Diffusion vocale

Il existe deux options : On ou Off, pour
La désactivation de ce paramètre éteindra les indicateurs de mise sous tension, 
d’enregistrement vidéo et d’enregistrement audio.

Témoin lumineux

Appuyez sur Ok pour sélectionner un chiffre ou une lettre majuscule, puis appuyez sur 
Ok pour confirmer le passage au suivant. paramètre.

Numéro de gendarme

Appuyez sur Ok pour sélectionner un chiffre ou une lettre majuscule, puis appuyez sur 
Ok pour confirmer le passage au suivant. paramètre.

Numéro d'équipement

Il existe deux options : Désactivé ou Activé, la valeur par défaut est Activé.
Lorsque ce paramètre est désactivé, toutes les autorisations sont ouvertes et tous les 
paramètres et USB la lecture des données sur la caméra corporelle n'aura plus besoin 
d'un mot de passe. Le code par défaut est 000000 (appuyez 6 fois sur le bouton Ok)

Changement de mot de passe
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Il existe trois options : Faible, Moyen et Élevé, la valeur par défaut est Moyenne.
Ajustez la sortie sonore de la caméra corporelle.

Réglage du volume

Ce paramètre est utilisé pour régler l'heure et la date. Vous ne pouvez modifier le mot 
de passe qu'après régler l'heure et la date.

Heure Date

Ce paramètre formatera la mémoire et supprimera toutes les données.
Mise en page

Paramètres d'usine utilisés pour restaurer la caméra corporelle aux paramètres d'origine.
Paramètres par défaut

Affichez la version actuelle du micrologiciel de la caméra corporelle.
Version du firmware
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Questions fréquemment posées Solutions

Pourquoi la caméra corporelle 
ne peut-elle pas s'allumer?

Comment exporter/
supprimer des données?

Pourquoi le transfert est-il
interrompu quand je copie les 
données du la caméra corporelle 
sur l'ordinateur?

La batterie est faible ou morte
et doit être complètement chargé.

Exporter/supprimer des données
ne peut être fait qu'en connectant
la came du corps sur le ordinateur 
à l’aide du câble de données.

Utilisez le bon câble de données 
USB ou essayez d'installer le 
câble USB à l'arrière de votre 
ordinateur au lieu de l'avant.

Dépannage
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Témoin lumineux

Mise en 
charge / 
Attendre

Chargement de la 
caméra corporelle

Lumière bleue

Mise en 
charge / 
Attendre

Batterie en charge

Feu vert fixe sur la base

Feu rouge clignotant

Clignote une lumière rouge

Lumière jaune clignotante

Lumière bleue

La lumière bleue est éteinteLa caméra corporelle est 
complètement chargée

La batterie est 
complètement chargée

Enregistrement video

Prendre une photo

Enregistrement audio

Connexion du câble 
de données

Solid red light on the base

État Couleur du voyant lumineux

en 
fonctionnement

Lumière

Indicateur Description
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Caractéristiques
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Besoin de plus d'informations? Visitez notre site Web via www.gekogear.com
N'hésitez pas à contacter notre équipe de service à support@gekogear.com 

si vous avez des questions supplémentaires.

Système opérateur Windows 7, 8, 10, 11 et versions ultérieures
Capteur d'images CMOS

F 2.2, grand angle 110°
Écran d'affichage
Perspective de l'objectif

IPS 2 pouces

Résolution vidéo
1080P/30 images par seconde ;
 720P/30 images par seconde

Format vidéo MP4, H.264
Photo resolution 2M, 4M, 8M, 14M, 26M, 34M, 40M, 48M, 58M

JPG
WAV
64 Go intégrés

Format des photos
Format d'enregistrement
Stockage
Capacité de la batterie
Durée de fonctionnement ≥ 10 heures

4,5 heures
Lumière infrarouge, lumière blanche, 

lumières rouges et bleues
0-60°C / 0-140°F
-20-60°C / -4-140°F
5V 1A

               2.1x3.2x1.1”  (55x81x27.9mm)

Temps de charge complet
Source de lumière secondaire

Température de fonctionnement
Température de stockage
Chargement USB
Dimensions

Double batterie (3000mAh*2)

Type de capteur


